
■Adjustment Nut（for adjusting the drive chain）
Monkey/Gorilla, Monkey（FI）
Play dress-up and effect adjustment of the drive chain,it is the adjustment nut to increase.
Design of volumes, do not need the tool when adjusting. Billet aluminum material,anodized.
4 colors: Silver, Blue, Gold, Red.
Stock swing arm,4cm long aluminum swing arm made by our(06-03-0101/06-0-0102)
Available.  Screw hole diameter:  M6 × 1.0.

Color lineupGold

Adjustment Nut（for adjusting the drive chain）
Monkey・Gorilla（Z50J-130017～2699999/AB27-1000001～1899999）
Monkey（FI）（AB27-1900001～）　
Silver
Blue
Gold
Red
￥1,600

06-03-0011
06-03-0012
06-03-0013
06-03-0014

Name
Applicable model

Item number

Price


