

■Adjustment Nut(for adjusting the drive chain) Monkey/Gorilla, Monkey(FI)

Play dress-up and effect adjustment of the drive chain, it is the adjustment nut to increase. Design of volumes, do not need the tool when adjusting. Billet aluminum material, anodized. 4 colors: Silver, Blue, Gold, Red.

Stock swing arm,4cm long aluminum swing arm made by our(06-03-0101/06-0-0102)

Available. Screw hole diameter: M6 × 1.0.







Name	Adjustment Nut(for adjusting the drive chain)	
Applicable model	Monkey·Gorilla(Z50J-130017~2699999/AB27-1000001~1899999)	
	Monkey(FI)(AB27-1900001~)	
Item number	Silver	06-03-0011
	Blue	06-03-0012
	Gold	06-03-0013
	Red	06-03-0014
Price	¥1.600	